Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Troféu Pedro Chaves

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos 16-06-2018 16:09 . . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 49.054 +0.012 16:20:38.065 (3) Francisco Ferreira
(14) Ricardo Maltinha 8 49.324 +0.282 16:21:27.389 1 52.130 +2.450 16:15:57.119
1 52.415 +3.708 16:15:37.709 9 50.724 +1.682 16:22:18.113 2 50.594 +0.914 16:16:47.713
2 50.822 +2.115 16:16:28.531 10 49.042 - 16:23:07.155 3 49.951 +0.271 16:17:37.664
3 1:35.165 +46.458 16:18:03.696 1 49.361 +0.319 16:23:56.516 4 50.009 +0.329 16:18:27.673
4 50.107 +1.400 16:18:53.803 12 49.640 +0.598 16:24:46.156 5 49.901 +0.221 16:19:17.574
5 48.889 +0.182 16:19:42.692 13 49.069 +0.027 16:25:35.225 6 49.928 +0.248 16:20:07.502
6 48.784 +0.077 16:20:31.476 7 49.680 - 16:20:57.182
7 48.923 +0.216 16:21:20.399 (27) Pedro Rebelo 8 50.704 +1.024 16:21:47.886
8 58.179 +9.472 16:22:18.578 1 51.545 +2.462 16:15:34.654 9 56.795 +7.115 16:22:44.681
9 48.755 +0.048 16:23:07.333 49.997 +0.914 16:16:24.651 10 49.807 +0.127 16:23:34.488
10 49.413 +0.706 16:23:56.746 3 49.407 +0.324 16:17:14.058 11 49.967 +0.287 16:24:24.455
11 48.894 +0.187 16:24:45.640 4 49.585 +0.502 16:18:03.643 12 49.743 +0.063 16:25:14.198
12 48.707 - 16:25:34.347 5 49.408 +0.325 16:18:53.051
6 49.083 \ - 16:19:42.134 (13) Rui Silva
(7) Jorge Gaspar 7 49.752 +0.669 16:20:31.886 1 53.765 +4.063 16:15:46.100
1 52.670 +3.752 16:15:39.135 8 49.476 +0.393 16:21:21.362 2 50.832 +1.130 16:16:36.932
2 49.547 +0.629 16:16:28.682 9 49.340 +0.257 16:22:10.702 3 50.697 +0.995 16:17:27.629
3 49.452 +0.534 16:17:18.134 10 49.371 +0.288 16:23:00.073 4 50.387 +0.685 16:18:18.016
4 49.286 +0.368 16:18:07.420 1 49.610 +0.527 16:23:49.683 5 49.942 +0.240 16:19:07.958
5 53.463 +4.545 16:19:00.883 12 49.551 +0.468 16:24:39.234 6 50.064 +0.362 16:19:58.022
6 49.092 +0.174 16:19:49.975 13 49.587 +0.504 16:25:28.821 7 50.614 +0.912 16:20:48.636
7 48.918 - 16:20:38.893 8 49.928 +0.226 16:21:38.564
8 1:16.221 +27.303 16:21:55.114 (26) Fernando Borges 9 49.702 - 16:22:28.266
9 55.166 +6.248 16:22:50.280 1 52.575 +3.452 16:15:48.817 10 50.050 +0.348 16:23:18.316
10 49.610 +0.692 16:23:39.890 2 50.789 +1.666 16:16:39.606 11 50.288 +0.586 16:24:08.604
11 49.092 +0.174 16:24:28.982 3 50.626 +1.503 16:17:30.232 12 49.948 +0.246 16:24:58.552
12 49.182 +0.264 16:25:18.164 4 49.282 +0.159 16:18:19.514
5 49.123 - 16:19:08.637 (2) Humberto Gomes
(33) Luis Tereso 6 49.691 +0.568 16:19:58.328 1 53.723 +3.976 16:15:46.679
1 52.407 +3.474 16:15:38.228 7 49.795 +0.672 16:20:48.123 2 52.005 +2.258 16:16:38.684
2 50.970 +2.037 16:16:29.198 8 49.738 +0.615 16:21:37.861 3 51.569 +1.822 16:17:30.253
3 49.750 +0.817 16:17:18.948 9 49.255 +0.132 16:22:27.116 4 51.568 +1.821 16:18:21.821
4 49.178 +0.245 16:18:08.126 10 49.460 +0.337 16:23:16.576 5 50.438 +0.691 16:19:12.259
5 49.132 +0.199 16:18:57.258 11 49.498 +0.375 16:24:06.074 6 50.305 +0.558 16:20:02.564
6 49.196 +0.263 16:19:46.454 12 49.749 +0.626 16:24:55.823 7 49.921 +0.174 16:20:52.485
7 49.414 +0.481 16:20:35.868 8 53.153 +3.406 16:21:45.638
8 53.809 +4.876 16:21:29.677 (24) Paulo Campos 9 50.531 +0.784 16:22:36.169
9 49.387 +0.454 16:22:19.064 1 51.504 +2.341 16:15:35.469 10 49.747 - 16:23:25.916
10 48.933 - 16:23:07.997 2 49.500 +0.337 16:16:24.969 11 50.089 +0.342 16:24:16.005
11 49.100 +0.167 16:23:57.097 3 49.539 +0.376 16:17:14.508 12 50.025 +0.278 16:25:06.030
12 50.789 +1.856 16:24:47.886 4 49.408 +0.245 16:18:03.916
13 1:03.352 +14.419 16:25:51.238 5 49.315 +0.152 16:18:53.231 (19) Mério Alem&o
6 49.762 +0.599 16:19:42.993 1 51.625 +1.782 16:15:50.723
(30) Ricardo Marques 7 49.163 - 16:20:32.156 2 51.401 +1.558 16:16:42.124
1 51.960 +3.012 16:15:42.076 8 1:17.000 +27.837 16:21:49.156 3 50.117 +0.274 16:17:32.241
2 49.470 +0.522 16:16:31.546 9 1:00.906 +11.743 16:22:50.062 4 50.308 +0.465 16:18:22.549
3 49.455 +0.507 16:17:21.001 10 49.523 +0.360 16:23:39.585 5 49.956 +0.113 16:19:12.505
4 49.175 +0.227 16:18:10.176 1 49.914 +0.751 16:24:29.499 6 50.300 +0.457 16:20:02.805
5 49.311 +0.363 16:18:59.487 12 49.187 +0.024 16:25:18.686 7 49.843 - 16:20:52.648
6 48.948 - 16:19:48.435 8 49.990 +0.147 16:21:42.638
7 49.237 +0.289 16:20:37.672 (24) Rui Aires 9 50.184 +0.341 16:22:32.822
8 49.197 +0.249 16:21:26.869 1 52.282 +3.013 16:15:41.699 10 51.342 +1.499 16:23:24.164
9 49.221 +0.273 16:22:16.090 2 49.699 +0.430 16:16:31.398 11 50.530 +0.687 16:24:14.694
10 49.243 +0.295 16:23:05.333 3 49.322 +0.053 16:17:20.720 12 50.001 +0.158 16:25:04.695
11 49.045 +0.097 16:23:54.378 4 49.269 | - 16:18:09.989
12 49.075 +0.127 16:24:43.453 5 49.774 +0.505 16:18:59.763 (6) Manuel Guerra
13 49.082 +0.134 16:25:32.535 6 49.412 +0.143 16:19:49.175 1 53.026 +3.007 16:15:48.339
7 49.375 +0.106 16:20:38.550 2 50.939 +0.920 16:16:39.278
(15) Pedro Caetano 8 49.528 +0.259 16:21:28.078 3 50.832 +0.813 16:17:30.110
1 51.985 +2.943 16:15:40.818 9 49.420 +0.151 16:22:17.498 4 51.324 +1.305 16:18:21.434
2 49.727 +0.685 16:16:30.545 10 49.295 +0.026 16:23:06.793 5 50.248 +0.229 16:19:11.682
3 49.564 +0.522 16:17:20.109 11 49.542 +0.273 16:23:56.335 6 50.377 +0.358 16:20:02.059
4 49.540 +0.498 16:18:09.649 12 50.456 +1.187 16:24:46.791 7 50.168 +0.149 16:20:52.227
5 49.595 +0.553 16:18:59.244 13 49.357 +0.088 16:25:36.148 8 51.463 +1.444 16:21:43.690
6 49.767 +0.725 16:19:49.011 9 50.019 - 16:22:33.709
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Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Troféu Pedro Chaves Euroindy 0,800 Km .
Treinos 16-06-2018 16:09 . . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 50.303 +0.284 16:23:24.012
11 50.530 +0.511 16:24:14.542
12 50.939 +0.920 16:25:05.481

(21) Joao Canteiro

1 52.299 +2.019 16:15:39.791
2 51.808 +1.528 16:16:31.599
3 50.649 +0.369 16:17:22.248
4 50.280 - 16:18:12.528
5 50.295 +0.015 16:19:02.823
6 50.438 +0.158 16:19:53.261
7 50.329 +0.049 16:20:43.590
8 50.464 +0.184 16:21:34.054
9 50.641 +0.361 16:22:24.695
10 50.388 +0.108 16:23:15.083
11 50.603 +0.323 16:24.05.686
12 50.801 +0.521 16:24:56.487
13 56.412 +6.132 16:25:52.899

(5) Pedro Ferraz

1 55.402 +4.784 16:15:43.763
2 52.063 +1.445 16:16:35.826
3 52.788 +2.170 16:17:28.614
4 51.570 +0.952 16:18:20.184
5 53.211 +2.593 16:19:13.395
6 51.345 +0.727 16:20:04.740
7 51.116 +0.498 16:20:55.856
8 51.566 +0.948 16:21:47.422
9 51.027 +0.409 16:22:38.449
10 50.618 - 16:23:29.067
11 50.692 +0.074 16:24:19.759
12 50.901 +0.283 16:25:10.660

(20) Daniel Fradinho

1 56.133 +4.786 16:15:47.776

2 54.858 +3.511 16:16:42.634

3 52.852 +1.505 16:17:35.486

4 52.965 +1.618 16:18:28.451

5 52.658 +1.311 16:19:21.109

6 52.174 +0.827 16:20:13.283

7 51.770 +0.423 16:21:05.053

8 52.651 +1.304 16:21:57.704

9 55.013 +3.666 16:22:52.717

10 51.641 +0.294 16:23:44.358

11 51.347 - 16:24:35.705

12 51.348 +0.001 16:25:27.053
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